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Notified party details:

(Applicant)
Trench Hill
Painswick
Stroud
Gloucestershire
GL6 6TZ

(Affected occupier)

Atkins OSM Plant Enquiry Team
Cable & Wireless UK

The Hub

500 Park Avenue

Aztec West

Almondsbury

Bristol

BS32 4RZ

osm.enquiries@atkinsglobal.com

Auto-Cycling Union

admin@acu.org.uk

British Driving Society

email@britishdrivingsociety.co.uk

The Access & Rights of Way Team
The British Horse Society

Abbey Park

Stareton

Kenilworth

Warwickshire

Cv8 2XZ

access@bhs.org.uk

Openreach

National Notice Handling Centre
Post Point 320

Gloucester Tel Exch

Bull Lane

Gloucester

GL1 2JA

networkalterationsuk@openreach.co.uk

Byways and Bridleways Trust
Burgate

Harwood Dale

YO13 0DS

notices@bywaysandbridlewaystrust.org.uk
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Cycling UK

planning@cyclinguk.org

National Grid Electricity Transmission
National Grid House

Warwick Technology Park

Gallows Hill

Warwick

CV34 6DA

assetprotection@nationalgrid.com

National Gas Transmission
National Grid House

Warwick Technology Park
Gallows Hill

Warwick

CV34 6DA

box.assetprotection@nationalgas.com

One Search Direct
Skypark SP1

8 Elliot Place
Glasgow

G3 8EP

Ramblers

2nd Floor Camelford House
87-90 Albert Embankment
London

SE1 7TW

pathorders@ramblers.org.uk

Ramble oucestershire Area Secretary

horbox@hotmail.com

Severn Trent Water
Asset Protection
Waste Water West
Regis Road

Tettenhall
Wolverhampton

WVe6 8RU

Asset.Protection@severntrent.co.uk

Open Spaces Society Stroud area
representative

National Grid Electricity Distribution

NGED.MapResponse@NationalGrid.co.uk

Wales & West Utilities
Wales & West House
Spooner Close
Coedkernow

Newport

NP10 8FZ
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Ramblers South Cotswold Group

Stroud Walking Group

Stroud District Council
Ebley Mill

Westward Road

Stroud

Glos

GL5 4UB

Estates Admin

Stroud District Council
Ebley Mill

Westward Road

Stroud

Glos

GL5 4UB

estates.admin@stroud.gov.uk

Painswick Parish Council

clerk@painswick-pc.gov.uk

ClIr Susan Williams
Gloucestershire County Councillor

Susan.Williams@gloucestershire.gov.uk

Note: following elections in May 2025 the
current County Councillor for the area is:

Clir Gary Luff
Gloucestershire County Councillor

Gary.Luff@gloucestershire.gov.uk






